
Leonard & Williamson Real Estate
INSURANCE, LOANS AND SECURITY BONDS

PROPERTIES HANDLED FOR LOCAL AND NON-RESIDENT OWNERS
Phone Merritt 767

:591

m\2 East Fourteenth Street, Oakland. Call
1910 POIiK-HUSTED CO.'S

|
|

Office with BROCK CO., 2121 Shattuck Avenue
Phone Berkeley 1404

BUILDERS' EXCHANGE, 550 Eighteenth St.. near San
PahloAve. Phonej: Oakland 366, Home A 4366

„ F. E. NELSON
Oeneral Contractor — Concrete Work of

Every Description
No Job Too Small, No Contract Too Large

Residence Phone Berkeley 561S

ranch* r 14th av cor

E (wid Wm N), r 772'j

| Glenn Thos C
Cameron.

Glenn Victoria
18th.

I 2!enn Wm N
*

adjuster, r 772'» 18th
Glennard Jas F, tailor 1117 San Pab av.
Glenwood Harry, lab S P Co.
G en wood The. turn rms. 1165 Washn.
Gilbert Geo J, salsn Koenig & Kroll, r

Glick Edith, 'elk E Lehnhardt, rms 610
14th.

Click L C. pressman Tribune, r 718 9th.
Glickman Louis, lawyer 501 Okld Bank of
Savings bldg, b 1530 Tel av.

Glickman Morris, clothing- S27 Bway, r

Glidden Lois V, student Mills College
Glikbarg Abraham, r 899 34th.
Glikbarg Jos L, student, b S99 34th.
Glimme Tormod, brklyr, r 1725 14th av.

GLINES HERBERT A,

Glt-issman H, elk Taft & Pennoyer, r
1224 Magnolia.

Glissman Riehd H, elk. rms 412 17th.
Glisson. see Gleason.
Globe Hotel. Charles Jurgens propr, 1110
Bway.

Globe House, furn rms, 404 5th.
Gloden Nicholas A, fireman. S P Co, rms

978 Wood.
Glosovac Jovo. cook 407 14th.
Gloria Aug, elk Pierce Hdw Co, b 59th

Gloria Frank S, porter 1200 Fruitvale av.
r 1306 33d av.

Gloria Maria J, seams Geo Mosbacher. r
1306 33d av.

Glotfelty Abraham G, car opr O T Co
rms 1111 1st av.

Glotfelty C R, car opr O T Co. r 642 52d.
Glover Anne, tchr Emerson School, r Ala.
Glover Clara E, elk. b 1250 Franklin.
Glover C J, hlpr S P Co, r 1161 Peralta.
Glover Danl A, cont agt Pac T & T
Co, r 951 Myrtle.

Glover Emma C, hairdresser, b 214 E
15th.

Glover Mrs Emma J, r 1310 34th av.
Glover Harry F, barber 41S 6th, rms
417% same.

Glover John, emp S P Co, r 818 Henry.
Glover John F, lawyer, r 10 64th.
Glover John J, supt Pac States Refin-

eries, r 1026 33d av.
Glover Lena (wid Albert), r 214 E 15th.
Glover Louisa E, b 214 E 15th.
Glover Margaret, b 214 E 15th.
Glover Michl, lab S P Co, r 706 Peralta.
Glover Milan, lab S P Co. r 1516 7th.
Glover Nancy (wid Jas R). b 1250 Frank-

lin.

Glover Robt O, checker S P Co, r S35VS
San Pab av.

Glover Wm J. r 214 E 15th.
Gloy Emma A, elk Saake, b 302 26th.
Gloy Henry, cigar mkr, 302 26th.

S oy
,
Ĥ nry Jr

- elec
' t> 302 26th.G uck David, carp, r 1264 E ICth.

Gluck Herman, tmstr, r 227 8th.
Gluckman, see Glickman.
G ulian Anton, waiter, r 2042 Grove
t.luhan Arthur, restaurant, r 2042 Grdve

ln^?h
i;
stian

' shoemkr 1204% Adeline
r 932 Magnolia.

Glynn Catherine, emp Hammond, Cran.& Hammond, b 656 8th.
Glynn Jas, car opr O T Co, r 170 E 15trG ynn Kate, r 6109 San Pablo av
Glyn

-ft=PSSLj
P

'
porter H c Capwell Co

r 1659 26th av.
Gnarini Andr A, r 1260 26th av
Gnau Edwin, elk, b 221 Bav pi.
Gnau

n„¥ r
?.

Lilli^n. cashr E Lehnhardt
b 221 Bav pi.

Goas Thos. lab S P Co.
Gobbee Jos, painter E B Newton, Elm*
hurst.

Gobeil Jas J. elk in charge Emeryvilk
branch P O, r Bkly.

Gobel Miss C, elk H"C Capwell, b Bkly
Gobel John, porter, b 70S Peralta.
Gobel Konrad (Pacific Coast Auto Tot
Co), r Bkly.

Gobel Paul, janitor, r 712 Peralta
Gobo John, janitor Oakland Bank
Savings bldg\ b S13 Campbell.

Gobo Paul, janitor Oakland Bank
Savings bldg, b 813 Campbell.

R. P. WADDELL
Garland Line of Pumping Goods

Vacuum Cleaners and Household Specialties

Phone Oakland 4083.
1010 Franklin.

Gochnauer Filbert L, carp, r 1618 36th'
av.

Gocopulas Nicholas, lab S P Co.
Godber Thos B, mach hlpr S P Co, r

1205 Peralta.
Godber Wm, grocer, 929 6th av.
Godber Wm Jr, truckman S P Co, r 929
6th av.

Godbier Hattie M. elk Kahn Bros, b 1023
Wood.

Godbier Thos, eng, b 1205 Peralta.
Godbier Wm, eng, r 1023 Wood.
Godbold John H, eng Paraffine Paint
Co, r 1035 60th.

Goddard Mrs Ada E, r 650 Vernon.
God,lard Fred A, mach E P Baggot.
Goddard Gale, tchr Manual Training
School, r 995 E 20th.

Goddard Geo H, b 650 Vernon.
Goddard Henry, lab, r 807 Pine.
Goddard Henry G, hlpr S P Co, r 15
Maple.

Goddard Jas A, elk, b S16 13th.
Goddard Orville A, janitor. 816 13th.

Chas. Hoffman & Co.
importers of HUMAN HAIR

Theatrical and Masquerade Costumers

Phones Oak. 5806, Home A3714

476 THIRTEENTH ST., Cor Washington

Berkeley Rug Works
GINN & SONS, 2534 GROVE STREET

Rugs Made From

Ingrains

Brussels

Tapestry

Stair Carpets


